
UTB – teori Lørdager 2024/25 

 

Gruppe 4 – 1 

Kl.0900-1045 

 

Anna W. 

Mina LS 

Ingeborg 

Mari 

Clara 

Maren 

Henrik 

Aisha 

Nikolai K 

 

Gruppe 4 – 2 

Kl.1100-1130 og 1200-1315 

 

Sigrid 

Kristoffer 

Mathilde 

Vilmer 

 

 

Datoer: 

14.september 

28.sept 

19.okt 

11.jan 

25.jan 
 

 


